
S.No ApplicationNo Name FatherName DOB Round AllotmentStatus
1 D24BH272837 DEEPAK PATEL SHOBHARAM PATEL 05/09/2001 First Round Admitted
2 D24CA172902 KAPIL MANDLOI SAYBA 11/05/1997 First Round Admitted
3 D24DJ122855 DIVYA MALVIYA AJAY MALVIYA 22/11/2004 First Round Admitted
4 D24DM378500 SUNIL BARIYA BALLA 12/05/1997 First Round Admitted
5 D24EF352072 SAYNA AWASIYA SUPRIYA AWASIYA 06/03/1998 First Round Admitted
6 D24EM259103 PRAKASH LALSINGH 02/04/2003 First Round Admitted
7 D24EX189470 PIYUSH PATIL RAMNARAYAN PATIL 08/10/2006 First Round Admitted
8 D24FK241340 RAVINA DASHRATH 05/07/1998 First Round Admitted
9 D24FU311042 MEENAKSHI SAWLDEKAR RAMESH SAWLDEEKAR 11/06/1994 First Round Admitted
10 D24IE102892 SHRIRAM SOHNE MAHARIYA 25/01/2005 First Round Admitted
11 D24IF269411 LALITA BARDE SHANTILAL 04/12/2002 First Round Admitted
12 D24IP203341 KRISHNA BHATANIYA DINESH BHATANIYA 01/07/2000 First Round Admitted
13 D24IS114298 KHUSHI SENANI ARVIND SENANI 13/08/2006 First Round Admitted
14 D24JW340243 VISHAL WASKLE RAJENDRA 09/04/2003 First Round Admitted
15 D24KC308666 DWARKI SOLANKI RAMESH 04/11/1999 First Round Admitted
16 D24KF239770 VIJAY SITARAM 15/11/2001 First Round Admitted
17 D24KI101970 PRAVEEN SASTE PATIDAR SASTE 13/06/2005 First Round Admitted
18 D24LE216033 HARSHITA AASKE RAKESH AASKE 20/06/2001 First Round Admitted
19 D24MJ222143 DIVYA RATHORE SHANTILAL RATHORE 12/05/2007 First Round Admitted
20 D24MR194950 SONU SASTE KALU SASTE 11/04/1996 First Round Admitted
21 D24MX352734 TUKARAM RATHORE BHURALAL RATHORE 21/06/1987 First Round Admitted
22 D24OD257471 KAMLA BADOLE LONYA BADOLE 15/06/1992 First Round Admitted
23 D24OO166668 PAYAL MALVIYA SURESH MALVIYA 24/09/2006 First Round Admitted
24 D24PB326627 ROSHANI MALVIYA MAHESH MALVIYA 16/07/2006 First Round Admitted
25 D24QS205510 AARTI JAISWAL MUKESH JAISWAL 29/10/2004 First Round Admitted
26 D24QT257222 PRIYANKA PAWAR SANTOSH PAWAR 11/08/1993 First Round Admitted
27 D24QW247717 SONU BARDE BILLOR SINGH BARDE 11/06/1996 First Round Admitted
28 D24SN126391 REENA JADHAV RAMESH 01/07/1998 First Round Admitted
29 D24SY375248 RATHAN PAWARA SUBHASING PAWARA 23/02/1999 First Round Admitted
30 D24VY219304 NISHA BHARAT 04/08/1999 First Round Admitted
31 D24XP223186 KOMAL PATIL BHAGIRATH PATIL 25/10/2005 First Round Admitted
32 D24AX327028 PRIYANKA DAWAR BHANGILAL DAWAR 01/03/2003 Second Round Admitted
33 D24DB429767 SAVAN BOYCHE PRAKASH 26/03/1998 Second Round Admitted
34 D24DD411729 KARTIK ROKADE SHANTILAL ROKADE 01/06/2003 Second Round Admitted
35 D24FM143883 RUMSINGH PAWARA TUKARAM PAWARA 02/01/1998 Second Round Admitted
36 D24GL481005 KIRTEE GANESH 05/02/1998 Second Round Admitted
37 D24HJ267184 MUSKAN PATIL BAGMAL PATIL 18/10/2001 Second Round Admitted
38 D24IB202104 NANDANI MAKASARE DILIP MAKASARE 08/06/2005 Second Round Admitted
39 D24LG415167 GEETA BARDE BALA BARDE 15/06/2007 Second Round Admitted
40 D24LS215549 NITU RAVAT NARAYAN RAVAT 20/02/2005 Second Round Admitted
41 D24MO104524 ASHVINI KAMLE AATMARAM KAMLE 24/06/2003 Second Round Admitted
42 D24MP334488 ANIL DAWAR BAHADAR 05/07/1998 Second Round Admitted
43 D24MX430199 AMRATA DONKAR VINOD DONKAR 19/08/2003 Second Round Admitted
44 D24SN456106 REENA BAGUL NARENDRA 20/05/2003 Second Round Admitted
45 D24VC455874 HARSHITA JADHAV HIRALAL 14/01/2006 Second Round Admitted
46 D24XP409351 VANSHIKA MANDLOI DIWANSINGH MANDLOI 21/06/2002 Second Round Admitted
47 D24XS190962 YOGITA RATHOD MAHENDRA RATHOD 04/06/2004 Second Round Admitted
48 D24AJ412486 ASHWIN JADHAV DILIP JADHAV 08/09/2004 Third Round Admitted
49 D24AM466500 JADHAV KIRAN CHHOTU CHHOTU 09/11/1996 Third Round Admitted
50 D24BR216127 SANTOSH JAMRA DIPLA JAMRA 25/01/1989 Third Round Admitted
51 D24BT535374 JYOTI KAILASH 02/07/1996 Third Round Admitted
52 D24CE326196 PRADIP RAWATALE SUKALAL 12/04/2001 Third Round Admitted
53 D24DC559191 GOVIND MORE MUKESH MORE 25/02/2003 Third Round Admitted
54 D24ED166713 SUMIT SINGORIYA DEVSINGH SINGORIYA 27/12/2003 Third Round Admitted
55 D24ED470457 SHIVANI DAWAR DHANSINGH DAWAR 23/01/2002 Third Round Admitted
56 D24EI436563 SANJANA KANOJE MOHAN KANOJE 04/02/2005 Third Round Admitted
57 D24FQ111229 KOMAL PATIDAR PAPPU PATIDAR 20/03/2002 Third Round Admitted
58 D24GH309098 RITESH PARMAR AMAR SINGH PARMAR 08/02/1994 Third Round Admitted
59 D24HP383216 RUPALI WASKLE PRAKASH WASKLE 30/06/1999 Third Round Admitted
60 D24IC468891 MOHIT TARACHAND 12/01/2000 Third Round Admitted
61 D24KW556837 SURITA WASKLE SUBHASH 10/08/2001 Third Round Admitted
62 D24LE182363 SANDIP BAGHEL MANSHARAM BAGHEL 02/10/2002 Third Round Admitted
63 D24LN539716 RAVINDRA CHOUDHRI BABULAL 10/12/2004 Third Round Admitted
64 D24LY198057 ANITA KHARTE GYANSINGH KHARTE 12/07/2005 Third Round Admitted
65 D24NI460233 MANISH MANDLOI AMAR SINGH 13/11/1999 Third Round Admitted
66 D24NT535171 NIRMLA KHARTE HAMSING KHARTE 02/02/2003 Third Round Admitted
67 D24OA215679 SUNIL ALAWE MASTER ALAWE 08/06/1999 Third Round Admitted
68 D24OK264368 ASHA BHARAT 10/06/1998 Third Round Admitted
69 D24OX393605 MANISH RAMESH 19/05/1999 Third Round Admitted
70 D24QL538579 NEHA JADHAV VIJAY JADHAV 29/06/2007 Third Round Admitted
71 D24RR548050 RENU JOSHI LAKHAN JOSHI 07/11/1984 Third Round Admitted
72 D24SX327108 PRAVIN DUDWE KUNWARSINGH DUDWE 05/05/2006 Third Round Admitted
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73 D24VP145176 DINESH BARELA MICHYA BARELA 28/04/1998 Third Round Admitted
74 D24WP205349 RAVINDRA CHOUHAN ISHARAM CHOUHAN 16/07/2005 Third Round Admitted
75 D24XG157032 AJAY GORELAL 15/05/1999 Third Round Admitted
76 D24XP519746 SONALI PATEL MAHESH 17/05/1998 Third Round Admitted
77 D24XR569697 KARAN SOLANKI KASHIRAM 11/11/1998 Third Round Admitted
78 D24EP537541 RENUKA ISKE SHIVRAM 19/02/2007 Admitted
79 D24EU597599 ROHIT DAWAR DILEEP 11/03/2000 Admitted
80 D24GS457105 HIMANSHI YADAV SANJAY YADAV 04/05/2005 Admitted
81 D24HN336520 NEHA YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV 20/01/2003 Admitted
82 D24JL568146 SAKSHI BINDA SANJAY BINDA 18/06/2006 Admitted
83 D24KK446496 UMESH BHINDE PRABHUDASH BHINDE 05/04/2006 Admitted
84 D24MX546945 GAURA MANSHARAM 03/05/1999 Admitted
85 D24NL158926 SANJAY KHODE VERSINGH KHODE 02/03/2000 Admitted
86 D24OW286348 SNEHA BAVISKAR TUKARAM BAVISKAR 04/11/2006 Admitted
87 D24SE338095 ELASH RULSINGH 03/11/2002 Admitted
88 D24TC481730 MAHESH AMAN SINGH 18/08/2000 Admitted
89 D24UG588825 MINAKSHI BADOLE JAGDISH 26/04/1998 Admitted
90 D24UO563980 ROHIT CHOUHAN BALRAM 09/06/2006 Admitted
91 D24VG201631 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY RUDAN CHOUDHARY 17/08/2002 Admitted
92 D24NB358557 AYUSH KESHAV 02/04/2000 Admitted
93 D24RP617292 MS JAGRATI KUMARI NARESH JI LABANA 15/07/2005 Admitted
94 D24VE253022 RAJENDRA DHYANSINGH 06/05/2000 Admitted
95 D24XC654353 LALIT SINGH YADAV KANTILAL YADAV 08/10/2006 Admitted
96 D24CC584288 KHUSHI MENARIA KISAN LAL 01/05/2005 Admitted
97 D24GY663797 MS CHANCHAL BANJARA BHAGWATI PRASAD BANJARA 18/06/2007 Admitted
98 D24DE246172 ARJUN CHOUHAN KALASH CHOUHAN 10/05/2002 Admitted
99 D24JI259179 RAHUL KANNOJE SADASHIV 25/11/2005 Admitted
100 D24UI268122 PRADIP KANNOJE MANGILAL 05/06/2005 Admitted


